
  TANEY YOUTH BASEBALL ASSOCIATION
 

2019 CALENDAR (updated 3/7/19) 
 
Priority Registration for returning families only January 10-14, 2019 
 
Registration opens     January 15, 2019 
 
Evaluation Dates for AAA and Minor Leagues Feb. 23, 2019 (Sat.), Friends Select 
(Not for Tee-ball or Pee Wee players)   Feb. 24, 2019 (Sun.),Philadelphia School 
Evaluation Dates for Majors & 13-15 Division Feb. 23 (Sat. eve) and Feb. 24(Sun eve) 
        The Phield House 
Note: you will receive a schedule; your child must be evaluated with his/her age group 
 
Parent Orientation March 2, 2019 (Saturday) 
        12:00 p.m., The Philadelphia School 
   
Team Draft (for Managers & Coaches only)  March 10, 2019 (Sunday; times TBD) 
 
Manager/Coach Training Clinic (with Bucci)  March 13, 2019 (Wednesday evening) 
(Fundamental Baseball & Coaching Skills)  7:00 - 9:30 p.m., Philadelphia School  
 
Coaches Training Clinic (with Bucci)   March 17, 2019 (Sunday afternoon) 
(“How to Run a Baseball Practice” Clinic)  1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. Philadelphia School 
 
Tee-Ball Training Clinic (with Bucci)   April 5, 2019 (Friday evening) 
(Fundamental Tee-ball & Coaching Skills)  7:00 - 9:30 p.m., The Philadelphia School 
 
How to Run a Pee Wee Tee-Ball Practice  April 3, 2019 (Wed.; Rain date: 4/4/19) 
(Amy Branzuela, Pee Wee Commissioner)  6:00 – 7:00 p.m., Taney (Markward) Field 
   
Opening Day for All Leagues    Saturday, April 6, 2019  9:00 a.m. 
        Rain date is Sunday, April 7, 2019 
 
Pitching Clinics for Baseball Players   April ? and ?, 2019 (evenings) 
(Managers & coaches may attend/observe)  Schedule will be announced 
 
Tee-Ball Clinics for Parents AND Children  Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:00 & 4:00pm 
(Tee-Ball and Pee Wee; bring your kids!)  Saturday, May 4, 2019 9:00 & 10:00 am 
 
Team Picture Days (two days this year!)   May 18-19, 2019 Taney Field(TPS if rain) 
 
Baseball Division Playoff Games   May 30 to June 14, 2019 
         
Tryouts for Tournament Teams (post-season play) May 2019 (dates to be announced) 
         
Trophy Day, All-Star Games, and Closing Day June 15, 2019 (Sat.) 
 Rain date       June 16, 2019  
 

Note:  Dates subject to change due to weather or other conditions 


